December 3, 1968

W, Lee Horrison, Esq.
305 ¥ . Joppa Roed
Towsan, Md. 21204

Re: Zoning Flle Mo, 88-2-X

Dear Mr. Harrlon:

herewith is o copv of the Opirlen and Ordar
possed by the c:::.;zw::l' Appeals today in the above entitled case.

Vazy traly yours,

Encl

ce: A. Fraderick Taylor, Esq
Me. John G.
W George £, Gavrells
Boord of Edu:u!l«sn

(fo\x_

o M

RE: PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXCEPTION & BEFORE
for a Day Comp
N/S Beifost Road 1952° MW
of York Road,
drh District : oF
Mory Horner,

Petitioner -} BALTIMCRE COUNTY

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS

No. 68-2-X

OFINION

This iz an appeal fram the Order of tha Zonlig Commissioner granting a
special e:ceplion to permit o Day Camp on the property of the petitioner on the north side
of Belfast Roud, 1952 feet northwest of York Road, in the Eighth Elaction District of
Baltimore County.

Al the heoring before the Boord, tha petitioner did not oppear to affer any
testimony in support of her request for the special exception.
attoriey of record for the pefitioner, oppeored at the hearing, and odvised the E-aid that
he had notified Mr3, Homer of the date and time of the hearing, and furthsr, had odvised
the petitioner thot if she did et appear at the hearing before the Board and present

ressimony in support of her petition, the Boo:J would have no evidence upon which 1o aci

Tw pro‘estants appeared at the heering in oppasition fo the request;
4. Grason Tunbull, whose property is diractly acros: the Belfast Road from the petitioner's
property, and Curtis Carrall, whoto property is 200 feet from the pefitioner's property.
These two protestants preseted testimony by an expert realtor that the petition, in his
opinion, would “be detrimentol ta the health, safety, and general weliore of the locality
involved. "

ORDER

For the reasans set forth in the aforegoing Opinion, it is this_ 3rd oy
af December, 1968 by the County Board of Appeals, JRDERED that the Order of the
Zoning Commistioner 15 hereby resersed, and the peition
DENIED.

for special excopiiun is hereby
Any eppaal from this decisian muit he in occordance with Chaptar 1100,
subtitle B of Marylond itylas of Procedure, 1961 edition.

COUNTY BOARD CF APPEALS
OF BALTIMCKE COUNI“’
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FETITION FOR SFECIAL EXCEPTION : BEFORE

b F APPEALS
:}; Bel{us'ﬁoﬂd 1952' NW : COUNTY BOARD O

of York Rood, oF
Sth District y
BALTIMORE COUNTY

No. 68-2-X

OPINION
This s on appeal from the O der of tie Zoning Commissioner gronting @
rty of the petitioner gn the nocth side
the Eighth Election District of

special excoption to permit @ Day Care on the prope
of Belfast Road, 1952 feet northwest of York Roud,
Saltimore County.
At the hearing before the Board, the petitioner did not oppear to offer any
ick Taylor, E3q.
|| testimany in suppe:t of her request for the A, Freder] y! ',hm
appeared at the hearing. and odvised the Board

spocial exception.

| f d for the petitioner,
| attorney of record for the p .
i he had notified Mrs. Homer of the date and time of ihe hearing, and further, had advised
e had notifi
t
e petitioner that if she did not appear f the hearing before the Board ond p:z\ !
il o act.
1' testimony in suppart of her pefition, the Board would have no evidence upan
“ Two protestants appeared ol the hearing in opposition to the request;
o Balfazt Rocd from Ihe petitioner's

J Grasan Turnbull, whose property is directly across th
d Curtis Carroll, whose property is 200 feet from the petitioner's property .

end Curth

art realtor that the petition, in his

and general welfare of the locallty

| property,
| These two protestants presented testimony by an exp

inion, would "be defrimantal to the health, safery,

| involved.®
| ORDER

G e i
For the reasons sat forth in the aforegoing Opinion, it it this day

| Dacember, 1568 by the County Boarr -f Appeals, ORDERED that the Order of the
of Dacember,

Zoning Commissionar is hereby revensed, and the petition for special axception is hereby
oning Comm

| DENIED. )
Any appeal from this decition must be in accordonce with Chapter 1100,

subtitle B of Maryland Rules of Procedure, 1961 edition.

COUNTY BOARD OF APPEALS
OF 54‘-11|M9RE COuNTY
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PETITION FOR ZONING RE-CLASSIFICATION .
082

AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION

T THE ZOMING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY mep
G
Loor we D wgal ov/ner. . of the property situate in Baltimor
County and which iy deseribed in the description and plat attached heretn and made 3 part hereol. g 2,
hersby petitian - that-the-roming-stetus-of-the-hermin-deseribed property-berolassihed, pliraant »137T
+erthe Zoneng baw o4 Baltimors County. from mn one 1o an

rone: for the following-rensens

Ses atteched descrintion

and 12) fer a Special Exception. under the sald Zoning Law and Zoring Regulations of Baltimore

“ounly, 1o use the herein described property, for

Propurty is 1o be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations,

I, o we_ agree 10 pay expenses of above reclassification and/or Special Exception advertising,
posting, ete.. upon fling of this pelition, \nd further agree to and are to be bound by the 7~aing
regulations and restrictions of Baltimore County adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore

County,

Ay —— - [
Cantract purchaser iat Be Togal Owne

" Prolestant’s Attorney

Address

ORDERFD By The Zoning Comrissioner of Baltimore County, this . ... .. __ day

af_ . that the subject matier of this petition be yylgrtised, as
requlred l:y the ;!nnlng Lt of Bxltimore Cousty, in two newspapers of general cireu'stion through-
out BaitfiBfe County, that property be posted, and that the public hearing be had beiore the Zoning
Cotmissioner of Ballimore County in Room 108, County Office Buflding in Towson, Baitiniore

County, on the . day al. e L 196,72, at o'clock

dish  Jly oo

Zaning Commeiandr of Balitwré Gousty

*MAIL TO DIVISION OF COLLECTION & RECEIFTS,

ITi MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMOHE COUNTY, MARYLAND =
+ COLRT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 21204

DOLLENBERG BROTHERS
Feginerd Brfersionsl Engincers & Land Survesors

e W AR R O A GLeT x
TOWSON, MO, 21204
May 16, 1967/
Description to eccempany Zoning {
Petition of Mary Horner

All that plece or parcel of lard situnte, iyimg and being in the 7(
F1ghth Electicn Dlstrict of Baltimcre County, State of Maryiand and de-
serlted as follows to wit:

Beginning for the s ame at a point in the center of Helfast Road
dlptant 1952 feet w rly, measured along the center line of d rud
from the interseeti of the =lnl=-r 1ins of said Belfast Road wi he
center line of the York Roud and running thence und biuding on the cente
line of sald Belfast nogd c;h. tvo following cogra tances vis:
North 57 degrees 16 mil 153.79 feet and Iiar:h I.,S degrees 52

qz k'rz.aa ru:. theace South 75 degrees 11 mipy
30 seconds West 20.81 to the soutbwest side of s aid road, thence /
binding on the -nu*hu-nt -1dn of sald Eelfast Road she three tollwwlng /
courses and distances viz: North zzgf-.gr s 33 minutes west L0B,/63 fest,
torth 26

5
thence bindlng o | the

st el widensd and relocated and shown

1nt llu. 8866 of the Ste s the two roun-ing
nuuu sna distances vi . 30 seconds Weel

55 2ly feet and North 26 d-y-..- 56 minutes We-t zsu.;o feot and thnn:l
1"'1115 said road and runn! the twelve folloying lines (said 1in

being the boundary 1ines o ur the prnpmy of Mafy ligrner, the pstlt!nn’.
herain) vic: Horth 6l degreon 53 minites Faet 23, 9 faet, North B2 d

grees I n;rptc ho num: t LL¥eo

30 s E 53-31
pconds East 350 /r--t Souvh 51 degrees
+12 feet, South 1 dogru 48 minytes 20 seconds 0.17
r.-t snnth 37 degrees 05 minutes 4O sséonds West 2820 .h.! South 46
degr minutes 20 seacond t 111.30 feet and Soutkh 1 degree 18
l.lnutnl LO reconds Epst 287,38 feet to the place of beginning,

ng end excepting therefrom however the area 1: within ti
right or 'ly of Belfaat Rosd. 758 e

Contwiniug 15.35 Acres of land more or 8 exclusive ¢’ the area
lying within the right of way of Belfant Roads

Being the property of Mary Hormer as shown on the plat plan filed
with .bs Zoning Depariment,

M. 1971

2t \w/
OF W

4

"« MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO BALTIMORE COUNTY. MAR
“* KCTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, (OWSON, MAR

BEFORE
CAMP - Belfast Re
1952 W, York R
Dist., Mary Horr
Petitioner

ZONING COMMISSIONER

r has filed a request for a special exception

ed at a point in the center of Belfant Road distant
L952 fewet westerly, me d road from
the intersection of the c e of 5a . 1 with the center
lire of York Road, in tne Eighth District of 3altimore County.

At a hearing on July 6, 15¢ petitioner's testimony
indicatsd substantial compiisnce with Sec 502.1 of the Baltimore
sunty Zoning Regulations,

ted Tuly 6, 1967,

Gearge i elis, Director of the Office of Planning and
Zoning, has requested further iniarmatic
and this informatior was received by the i.aing

y July 6, 1967,

No permit will cd by the ¥oning Commissioner until
such time as the Office o wd Zon 5 d the rlan
and the Health Department has furnish :
with its final report including the cimum
permitted at tLa Day Camp.

ildren to be

r the above reasons the special exceptic hould be granted,
sukjoct to final approval of the site plan by the Office of Planuing =ad
Zoning and a final report by the Health Dopartment.

-7
1% in _/ﬂ__ y of J the County Commiss;
of Baltimory County, DRDERED excoption should be gram
from and after the date of thi. Order, subject to corapl with the
more County Health Depirtment Ragulations and the Bureau of Fire
vention cowering the operation of days camps

The site plan is subject to approval #f the Bureau of Publie

Services, —
. kf‘{cﬂﬁ

& Cominissioner




[ ] Cy-a-X
PETITION"OR ZONING RE- cu&sm SATICN EL st UPE ® : -
*  AND/OR SPECIAL EXCEPTION o A e ERTIFICA PosTING

TONING DZPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
4 HE BEPORE THE ZONING COMMISSIONER > ~
TO THE ZONING COMMISSIONER OF BALTIMORE COUNTY: Ve mup IN THE MATTER OF T
/

£ aiin APPLIGATION OF OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
. _legs" owner. - of the property situate in Bgltimore C MANY HORNER FOR A

County anrd which is descrived i the descripticn and plat attached hereto and made & paft bercol, o “:ﬂt»?; ;gﬂm“l“gg! G APPLIGATION NO. G688F1-X o e o o District... f = Date of ;..u.,?‘ua V4 _L'[/ 7
bereby pelition (1) that tha oning status of the-hateln daccribedprop Laseifiod, ON T ek

/

e
DeoT, THE BELFAST ROAT ag7ra THIS IS TO CERTIFY, that the annexed sdvertisement ws / rt. /(Lu

to the Law of Daltimore County, from an_. -.oeeeee —eeevee to an : N m: 8th LLECTION N R Petitione: 4;
o DISTHST OF BALTIMO™S

one; for the following ressons COUNTY Lo<ation of property: AVJA5. 4%15" /f?(— o ?\? 2 r'Vl(/ ?’,/né.._.«(*,

itk

published in THE JEFFERSONIAN, a weekly newspaper printed

'i§§-

. and published in Towson, Baltimore County, Md., rmcexiooouwk
-

T

{14
i

=®._..1.the before the_ . 6th____ - Location of Signs:((/VS k ‘fe 7')VH /‘
\ day of .. ... ) s 19.67., the AWF publication .
See attached description i 3 L, ] 3.~

g . ) ; et appearing on the.__15Kh____day of. IR p Lo 2 Y6er

MR, COMMISSIONER: ... ’ Fosted by . Date. af return_ rju.(:‘ ra

74 : i 7 sy ) g3
Ploase entor an oppssl from your deciston of July 7, 136 Rer 63 o ‘ £ 17 F ""/ L

and (2) for a Special Exception, under the said Zoning Law and Zoning Regulations of Baltimore

3 _day camp granting the above mentioned epplication, and forward the papers and

County, to use the herein described prapery, for
proceudings thorein to the County Board of Appeals.
Praperty is ta be posted and advertised as prescribed by Zoning Regulations.
I or we, agree ta pay expenses of above re<lassification and/or Special Excepiov advertising,
pasting, upon filing of this pelition, and further agree 1o and are to be bound by the zoniug OFFICE, OF

.  mar, - ) i
regulations and restrictions of Baltim unly adopted pursuant to the Zoning Law for Baltimore o X gt A /" THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN
County reeeads Eaal St IRSTRIE i =

»‘- sy " o Bl

THE COMMUNITY NEWS THE HERALD - ARGUS
Exception| o, Catoarville, Md.
hn Grason Grason Tanbull £ e LOCATION: North shde o' oirersown, Md ot
John G $ Delfast Jicad 1932 feet Northe
miniat west of Yor
= i o 3 mrum:,rwvm 1,
Coatract purchaser

= 3 " t Lt Tees Bovth S8 4G e AL No. | Newburg Avenur CATONSVILLE, MD.
Address . S e, a2 L g K

e: DeArman Turnoull 19 67

thority of the
Regulations o  Baitimore
will hold l wblie
e
cs 5 f ol was e . 2 Petiion for Spocal Exte-
Address | heceby certify that copy of the toregoing notice of appe et auty Ay
Al that ﬁ.ml Ot 1and 1n

Sie Hearing Reom 198,
ORDERED By 1he Zoning Commissioner of Baltimore County, this. Esquire, Loycla Federzl Butlding, Towson, v, the Elghth Distriet of Beiti-
3

mailed to Austin W. Brizendine,
ot

3
1987, that the subject maiter of this petition be advertised, as —~ Beglonicg for the same st 4 sopers published in Baltimore Caunty, Marylan for wre

. t 3 d ugust, .367
required by the Zoning Law of Baltimore County, in two newspapers of general cireurstin through 21204, Maryland this __3rd  day of .A gus (—4- u_(p successime weeky befots the doy of , that is 1o

ont Baltimore County, that property be posted, and that the publie hearing b had before the Zoning / me was Inserted in fhe isaues of
Commissicacr of Baltimore County in Room 106, Counly Ofice Building in Towsou, Baltimore - SR Cw—-/

County, on theuy 1 Tth

Intersectior of the center line
of 544 Daiast Road with the Sume lu, 1987.

day of . X8, 1067__, st L1z 000'clock i G Torabai ar e of .,,,z‘,,,:m

Foars ¥ on!hwrllmnfu\dhﬂ

or S8 two. foll

THE BALTIMORE COUNT!AN

By foud 1.7

el e
/i LT Y
ven ‘

A AL
Zonfhy Cormmissioner of Baltimere County.

e § : = CERTIFICATE OF POSTING
strier ; ZONING DEPARTMENT OF BALTIMORE COUNTY
P/ Bolfent Rond 19352° MW of
District
Mgy Haseor, fotithomse Posted for 4 s
; | SR ity ST Petitioner: LAY u‘-.n.'
1 5IGH i ‘ . '

7

Location of propegty /v .4.?14-.]” ﬁ((
Location of s..m‘\?f/.; % ;lf,/'."(.c 74

Remarks:

Posted oy 4}‘(—}1/“ - b o v iy 3, L

Signature

COMMISSIONER
OF BALTIMORE COUNTY




June 9, 1967

Mustin v, Brizendine, Esq.
22 W, Penna, fAvs.

Towson, Wd. 21204

Austin ¥, Prisendine, Esqe
€2 W, Fonnsylwaia Avenue
Towses, Heryland 2120k

BALTIMOFE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AWD 2

County Office Building
11 W, Chesapealn Avenue
Towson, Maryland 2120k

BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZO

Austin Ve Rrisendine, Esq.
22 We Pennsylwania Avenus

NING

June 30, 1967

Towsen, Maryland 21204
Rer Patition for Spacial Exception for Mary Horner Youi' petdtion has bsen received and accspted for filing this
kitten el u aru- fro, £5q.
2 ™

N day of oy » 1967,

Tmu. M. mm

SR 11T, I o Buy Petition for $aclal Excoption for

. Mary Hornar
B.z.x
Dec~ $ir

Zondng Commtssioner . A This & ta sdvise you that in‘sn 4 due for advertising and
posting of the sbove proper

Thursday, July 6, 1967

PotitionerMayy Horeewy
Please mako checx payabls to Exltimere Count

. LAl o ¥s Nd. and reaf: to

Petitionar's Attarney nrl.‘lnd-'m. Roam 119, Touity 0ffice 2ullding, bafore the

haaring.

e on the a
ng date and tine, whi

Reviewed by,

te
in the near future,

rning tnis matter,
ien 333,

PETITIONFORSPECIAL
CEPTON

$th DISTRICT
ZONING: Patition for Spe-
elal Exeeption fora Day Camy
LOPATION; North
Telfast Road 19

Yours very traly,

o OFFI
# y THE BALTIMONE COUNTIAN
THE COMMUNITY NEWS THE HERALD - ARGUS
Roiderstown, Md Cotenrville, Md.
T
20MING :ﬂ\l{lsilﬂﬂ[‘

Ne. | Newburg Avenue CATONSYILLE, MD

FeTTION FoR o
.

THIS 15 TO CERTIFY, that the ennexed advertisen

Joha @. Hoan, ¢ o

was inserted in THE BALTIMORE COUNTIAN, 3 group of weskly news
papers published in Baltimore County, Maryland, ence o week for
doyol ;. .19

say the same wos inserted in the issues of

CERTIFICATE OF PUBLICATION

F4555aLIEs weeky bofore the that is to

TOWSON
THIS IS TO CERTIFY tisement was

o printed

one g each

ELCCBARYA Weak ¢ hefore

the firéh publi

THE LEFFERSONIAN, |

Manage

PETITION FOR SPECIAL EXSEPTION
Bth pIsTRICT ¥ ? X
ToNDNG patition for Spectal Bxception for & Dey Camps

LOCAT 26y Morth side of Beifsst Recd 1952 feat Northwest of York Roads

ARSDAY, JULY 6, 1967 at 11100 Ak,
foom 108, County Dffice Bullding, 111 V. Chesapesks Avenue,
Towon, Haryland.
ket snd
Comntssiozer 4F Saltimore County, by suthority of the aing
;:nl-. of hll:—' county, will held o public hesrirgs i
Patition far Spectal xception for o Day Camp. s e

DATE & TInEx
PURLIC HEARTHG:

INVOICE N 5593
BAL ORE COUNTY, M AND
FICE OF FINANCE

ivision of Cllection amd Xeceipes
JUT HOUSE
TOWSON, MAIYLAND 21204

All that parcal of fend in the Eighth olstrict of Beltimore County oare Jume 9, 1987

e
Ioing Oept. of Balte.

e,
South 48 degroes 47 min‘es
20 seconds Wect 111,30 fee

Boling the proporty of Nory Hormer, as shown o pl an f1led with the Zeaing
Depor tmant.,

filed with the Zoning Depart-

"earicg Duter Thursday,
July 8, 00 AN,

Tubtic Heurings Boom 108,
Caunty Otfice Bullding, 111,
Chesspeako Avense, Towsan,
e,

it 11500 Adde
% i { '." - “‘“ jce Bulldiag, 111 V. Chesspeske ‘venus, Towson, Nds
™ ORDER o

OIN G, RSE, . o
o ersssoen [ e
£ 10NTNG COMAISSTONER CF
BALTINORT COWNTY

MORE TOUNTY, MARYLAND.

OLLECTION & RECEIPTS, COURT HOUSE, TOWSON, MARYLAND 31204




| Betitior, donéription of pReRaTHrs ardar of Zoulng Commissioner

Caxtificate of posting
Certificates of advertising
Commants of Office of Flanning
Latter from Balto. County Health Dept. dated 7/6/37
Commants of Fire Buresu
Order of appeal
Plat flled withpetition

Austin W, Bri. -nrun-. :.q r
22 W, Penns
‘Towson, Hmlud 21204

The Hon. John G. Turnbuil,
Sparks, Md.

\
Counsel for petitioner

N\

¢

MARTIN & TAYLOR
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

anris

o
a. FranEmER TAVLGR

September 13, 1968

County Reard of Appeals
Raom 301 County Office Building
Towson, Maryland 21204
Case No. 68-2-X
Mary Yerner

Centlemen:
The Petitiocer in the captioned matter advises me tha
will by absolutely impossible for her to attend the hearing which is
presently scheduled for September 19, 1966.
The reason for this 13 because of the fact that Hiss Hurner'

family, is extremely i1l and her
For

it

sister, whe lives with her and has no
devotion and duty to her sister requires hor constant attention.

this reason I respoctfully request a postponemeat of this marter until
after the fizst of the year, by which time matters should b detemined.
This pestponement will couse no particular harm to the
petitioner or the Frotestant in view of the fact that the petirion
is for the running of a sumer day camp which, of course, will not
be used untfl an spprogriate time next year.
Yours very truly,

Q. fudsid Tartr

A. Frederick Taylor

MT b
¥, Lee Harrison, Esquire
Attorney for The Honorable John G. Turnbull, Protestant

BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARY&ND

INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

Jon G. hove, Zoming Commbchonmr
rroy.@e0ee E. Gawslls, Director of Plenning

(5 _m:mlu—n-x. North dda of Belfest Roud 1752 % st Nertinwsst of York Rood.

for for
e l:oddwn o Day Camp

Sth Distrigt
HEARING: Thumduy, July 6, 1967, (11300 Aum.)

The staff of the Office of Manning ond Zoning has reviewsd the subject petition
for Spezial Exception for a Duy Camp. It feals that the basle request for Day
Camp hera may be . Howaver, there In Inmffici-» Informaticn on
hond for the Hﬂlmﬂclblldudoﬂnllln comment reganding compllance of
this petition with the requirements of Section 502. 1 of the Zoning Reg-lations.
Prier to granting of this petition, It would be mast desirable If the petitionsr
m“mlymlmmhmhdmw.umﬂ
Indlcating his i of the

MARTIN & TAVLOR
ATTORNEYS AT LAW

July 2, 1968

s William 5. Baldwin
i of Appeals
fice Building
saryland 21204
Case Mo, 66-2-X
Horner

¢ Mr. Baldwin:

At this time I wish to vehemently protest the postponement
which was appazently granted in the captioned matter until sometime
September to suit the conve.ience of the Appellant.

In the first place, as the Appellant well knows, under tha
law, all people are equal; and while such zeal and devotion to duty
as 13 sxpressed by the Appellant ir commendable, both you and T know
such is net always the =ase. I might priat out that there are eight
other judges of this county and certainly for a few hours such as this
hearing will require, the Appellant can arrange with one of his ass
iates to cover for him, Indeed there cre other judges assigned to duty
that very day.

I might further point out that this is a case brought because
of the appezl of the Appellant. It is his case and I feel that a date
as lite as August 13 is prectically denying the right of the Appelles
to operate a sumner camp fox voung children between the nomal school
perfods.

Therefore we respectfully protest the ex-party postponement
which appears to have been cffected without notice %o the Appellee or
hor counsel and request the reinstatement of the original date of
August 33, or in the alternative, that the hearing be advanced.

Yours very truly,
i
A. Frederick Taylor
"Timlw

AF
€e: Honorable Joim Grason Tumbull
Miss Mary Homer

Thye Cirenit Conrt for Baltimore Connty

THIRD JUBICUL CIRCUIT OF MARYLAND

TOWBON 4. MARYLAND

William §. Baldwin, Esquire,
County Board of Appeals,
County Office Building,
Towson, Maryland 21204,

Dear Mr. Baldwin:

IN RE: Applicatio- of Mary Horn

Belfust Road, Sparks, for
a special permit.

I received notice that the appeal in the above matter has
been assigned for trial on August 14, 1968. At that time [ will be
Judge assigned to Criminal Gourt and it will cbMviously be (mg

to attend a hearing on that date.

When the September term
to trial of Equity cases, where the assig

Aceordingly I request that the matter be postponcd

15, 1968,

If you will reas his matter

my assignments acce gly.

much more flexible

intil sometime after Septembor

nd let me know, I can adjust

Very respectfully yours,

JGT/stp
CC: A. Frederick Taylor, Esqul

Lofafey

o 3o

MARTIN & TAYLOFR

ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Jonorable William . Baldvin, Chaimsan
Lumt‘y Board of Appeals
Office Bui

pm..n , Maryland

Dear Mr.

n appael was taken n tie
summer of 1967 and a hearing on the

Mary
By

Horner

watter du

frat approaching when (€

I
destzed to o
peitition, would you k

AFT
Gt lonorable Johs Groson Turnbull

subject of thi
ompt: attentio

uly

[ Hidicot T

A. Frederick Taylor




IN THE MATTER GF THE BEPORE THE ZONING COMMISSIORER

APPLICATION OF

MARY HCRNER FOR A OF BALTIMORE COUNTY

SPECIAL EXCEPTION

ON THE NORTH SIDE OF APPLICATION NO. 68-2-X

THE BELFAST ROAD

IN THE 8th ELECTION
Auguat 15, 1967 DISTRICT OF BALTIMORE

COUNTY

= AR -3 R7 oM i 2 Sl 5 * % ¢ <) e
e (T g Austin W, Brisentine, Eaq. =1 . R Lpne :
Austin W. Brisendine, Be., g ’ g :‘ West Pannsylvania Ave., y Mr. William Tresuwalt,

22 W. Penasylvania Ave., N et W ‘owson, Maryiand 21204 5 Baltkmore County Health Dept. ,

Towson, Maryland 2120, - 1 Juiferson Building

; Tewsos, Maryland 21204
Re: Petition for Bpecial i, -
ke: Patition for Special Exception for MR. COMMISSIONER: = = ! s far Day Camp - nm"“'"‘! ! { Re: Petition for Spacial Exception
1952 :nr ;»::’M.:mh&;, :2:' :’- York Road, 8#h Dist. | i l':; Day Camp - Belfast Road
\ \ 2' W. York
::"A’a“;';.h Petitioner Please anter an appeal from your decision of July 7, 1967, No. :u.:'..;" Pelltones i Mary Hornor, ::;:L:: it
. 6822 ¢ > No. Zo-2-X
granting the above mentioned application, and forward the pepers and ‘ ] 3
Dear Mr. Brizendine: 2 . i Dear Mr. enwalt:
proceedings therein to the County Board of Appeals. Ibave today passed
An sppeal has been filed from the Hhe spscial axception,, in the abovs snsivied mrmener 57 L2t08 f
¥ . 2 \ i 4 am genelosing a copy of my Ord
P IE IE el pene ke S vk B I the ditached copy of e 1 11isd mtter, 12 accordance ‘ | 0 above sidfter, and Twould Appeeclats raceivin & final
- Fags g} report, ‘and, tn particular I would like to kn-w the maximum

Vary truly yours 1/

) /] ('; J
i}
k ,”an 'f"l}fu /f —

Zoning Commissionar ] John Grason Turnbull

Very truly yours

o ) v";_h‘l’ - rmabler of ¢hiidren you recommaenc may use this Day Camp,

Zoning Corninlssiones

& //‘l /\} (fj';./¥lz¢ /’5 s /[

Esther Dejrman Turabr'.

I heroby certify that copy of the foregoing notice of appeal was
mailed to Austiin W. Brizendine, Esquire, Loyola Federal Bullding, Towson,
21204, Maryland this _3rd__ day of August, 1967, o
o g y 4
) 2 s
/ & /. ( (
L7 A 55N [ e e \
Jrohn Grason Turnbull )

BALTIMORE COUNTY. MARYLAND
INTZR.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE

0. Mr, John Hose, Zoring Commission: Date July 6, 1367

oy et
BALTIMORE COUNTY, MARYLAND — l/

b Dapartment % @
SURJECT Comnents Hegardins Fropossd Day Casp Located on Belfast Houd. & | . . . . INTER-OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE &/L?- 2 ‘; BAQ‘}MORL‘ COUNTY, h’ﬂ‘{gND
| 4

COvned by Mary Horner

FROM_ ¥illiam Greenvalt
Heal

. :
BALTIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZGNING L U e . ok g, Conmnlienst Tk e T TAT YA S INTER.OFFICE CORRESPONDENCE
June 23, 1967
1967, personnsl of this ofiice made a complets L FROM.
ove named properi; at waiclh time a'l the necessany oTH
" sutggcr. Petition #68-2-X. Norh side of Belfcat Road 1952 feet Northwest cf York Road. & ' )
ter supply and i fact Hovever - baese Fetition for Special Exception for a Day Camp \ D2 FRGM. 21
cen, water supply and camp area are saticfactory. Hovever, peciu { ‘
nor changes may be required. Mary Horer = Pelitionar g stinber
de will require a layout plan showing what part of the building wil) R
be used, toilet fixtures and lozations, drinking fountains, etc. Sl T Sy
Bth District

From a health standpoint, it is felt that a day camp an 3 - Austin W. Brizendine, £sq.
be oatisfactorily opsrated at this locatien. ; ;1 H.nl:c:::.zn;: HEARING: Thursday, July 6, 1967, (11:00 A.M.)

Jusr i The shoff of the Office of Planning and Zonirg has reviewed the subject petition

i for Special Excoption for a Day Comp. It feels that the basic raques! for

e aa e OF Comp hara may be aspropriate. _Howevac, there is inswfficient information an

“iilian Greenwalt . hand for the Flanaing staff ta make definitive comment regerding -ompliance of

The enclosed memorandum Is sent to you in com liance with this potition wit' the requirements of Saction SW-lcf_*l:l ann:;:ﬂ Regulations.

Section 23-22 of the 1961 Supplement of the Ealtimore County Code. Prior to granting of this petition, it would be most desirable f the petitioner
could suyply the information requested by the Health Department as o means. of

Any questions of correspondence in regérd to (he enclosed subject indizating his i with the requil of the Regulutic

matter must be directad to the Director of Planning and Zoning

{or his Deputy) and NOT to the Zoning Commissioner.

W -5'87 o If you desire to have a member of the Planning Statf testify,
it will be necessary i*F you to sumons him through the Sheriff's
Office.

g : .

DEPA«IMENT 'oyn)ver trulyy” 3
{/ AL

— L 7 £

OHH Ga ROSE
~ fioe comaTssToNER




sl 1567

BAIZIMORE COUNTY OFFICE OF PLANNING AND ZOWING

SURJECTy Bpecial Exception for s day
22 W, Pormaylvania Avenue camp for Mary Morner, Lonsted
Towsen, Maryland 21204 /8 Belfast, Weet of York Road
8th Distriot
(Ttem 2 My 3V, 1967)

Dear Siry

The Zoning Advisory Commdttes nas rvviewsd the subject petiticn and makes the
follewing comments:

Geker s sewer not s
Bewer evallable.
Road = Belfast Road is to be developed un a mawimum BOY 14,

HEALTH DEPARTHENT: Prior %o sporoval of a day eswp operatien, the follswing infermation
must be submitted to this office:

Type of food service.

Maxinum nomber of children and employees.

Day or overnight cmmp.

Existivg water supply sud sewerayge facilities,

Propomed water supply and sewerage faoilitios.

Location of water supply and sewersge facilities on adjmeent propertiee
to the nerth,

Evaluation of scil conditions must be made.

¢: Complete plans and specificatioms. /A

oo AL
IRAFFIC TGS MNENG: The B0’ /4 must he continued along the'wall of the picperty.

ZoV 710 ADMINISTRATION DIVISICE: 1f the petition is granted, no eccupsney may be made
until #uch tlm> as plans have been submitted and approved and the property inspected
for complisnce %o the approved plan.

The above comments are not intendsd to indicete the appropriatencas of the
sonlug action requested, but to assure that all parties are made aware of plans or
preblems that may have a bearing on this case. The Director and/ev the Deputy Director
of the 0ffice of Planning #ad Zoning will submit recommendations on the appropriatensss
of the requested zening 1. dayw before the Zoning Commissiones's hearing.

The follox g members had no comment o offer:

Project Planning Division
Bureau of Fire Preveation
Stecte Roads Commission
Building Erginser
Board of Eduestion

al Derelopment

Very truly yours,
|

/

\'/7 7 .'./'«\‘ ¢ /’; A
TSR DV, Frinipn)
Zening Tecknieian
cc: Carlyle Srown-Furean of Engineering
Ss Richard Moore-Bureau of Traffic Engineering
William OreerwalteHeslth Department
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